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Circular 
Department: LISTING 

Download Ref. No.: NSE/CML/64803 Date: October 29, 2024 

Circular Ref. No.: 2081/2024  

 

To All Members, 

Sub: Listing of Equity Shares of Godavari Biorefineries Limited (IPO) 

In pursuance of Regulation 3.1.1 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 

Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the list of securities further admitted to dealings on 

the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market segment) with effect from October 30, 2024 and the 

designated security codes thereof shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

In pursuance of Regulation 2.5.5 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 

Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the respective lot sizes in respect of securities above 

shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

For the purpose of trading on the system, the security shall be identified only by its designated 

codes and trading in such securities shall be in such lot sizes as specified in Annexure. 

 

Members are requested to note that the above security will be part of pre-open session for 

IPO and Other category of scrips as per SEBI circular no. CIR/MRD/DP/01/2012 & 

CIR/MRD/DP/02/2012 dated January 20, 2012. 

 

This circular shall be effective from October 30, 2024. 

For and on behalf of 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

 

Jalpa Mehta 

Manager 
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Non-Confidential 

Annexure 

     

Symbol GODAVARIB 

Name of the Company Godavari Biorefineries Limited 

Series EQ 

ISIN INE497S01012 

Face Value Rs. 10/- 

Paid-up Value Rs. 10/- 

Issue Price for the current public issue Rs. 352/- 

Security Description Equity shares of Rs. 10/- each fully paid up 

No. of securities 51175977 

Distinctive number range As per Annexure I 

Market lot  1 

Pari Passu Yes 

Lock in details As per Annexure I 

 
Address of Registered and Corporate Office of the Company:  

Godavari Biorefineries Limited 

Somaiya Bhavan, 45/47,  

M.G. Road, Fort,  

Mumbai - 400 001 

Email: investors@somaiya.com  

Website: www.godavaribiorefineries.com  

Contact Number: 022 6170 2177 

 

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer:  

Mr. Manoj Jain 

 

Joint Company Secretary: 

Ms. Swarna Gunware 

Email: investors@somaiya.com  

Website: www.godavaribiorefineries.com  

Financial Year: April 2024 - March 2025 

 

Address of Registrar: 

Link Intime India Private Limited 

C-101, 247 Park LBS Marg, Surya Nagar,  

Gandhi Nagar Vikhroli (West) Mumbai - 400083  

Maharashtra, India 

Email: godavari.ipo@linkintime.co.in  

Website: www.linkintime.co.in 

Tel: +91 810 811 4949 

   Contact Person: Ms. Shanti Gopalkrishnan 

 

mailto:investors@somaiya.com
http://www.godavaribiorefineries.com/
mailto:investors@somaiya.com
http://www.godavaribiorefineries.com/
mailto:godavari.ipo@linkintime.co.in


 

 

Continuation Sheet 

 

 

Annexure I 

Godavari Biorefineries Limited 

No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos.  

Lockin Upto Fully Paid-up  From   To  

127827 1 127827 26-Nov-2024 

127827 127828 255654 25-Jan-2025 

2236162 255655 2491816 26-Nov-2024 

1663064 2491817 4154880 25-Jan-2025 

27440 4154881 4182320 28-Apr-2025 

1000 4182321 4183320 25-Jan-2025 

19350 4183321 4202670 28-Apr-2025 

449950 4202671 4652620 25-Jan-2025 

500 4652621 4653120 28-Apr-2025 

122150 4653121 4775270 25-Jan-2025 

577850 4775271 5353120 Free 

19350 5353121 5372470 28-Apr-2025 

145000 5372471 5517470 Free 

8990 5517471 5526460 28-Apr-2025 

612250 5526461 6138710 Free 

450 6138711 6139160 28-Apr-2025 

463903 6139161 6603063 Free 

4482197 6603064 11085260 28-Apr-2025 

19350 11085261 11104610 28-Apr-2025 

62540 11104611 11167150 28-Apr-2025 

19850 11167151 11187000 28-Apr-2025 

194350 11187001 11381350 28-Apr-2025 

1000 11381351 11382350 28-Apr-2025 

107740 11382351 11490090 28-Apr-2025 
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No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos.  

Lockin Upto Fully Paid-up  From   To  

1210 11490091 11491300 28-Apr-2025 

2600934 11491301 14092234 28-Apr-2025 

1970766 14092235 16063000 28-Oct-2025 

19350 16063001 16082350 28-Apr-2025 

1227937 16082351 17310287 28-Oct-2025 

10334713 17310288 27645000 28-Oct-2027 

300 27645001 27645300 28-Apr-2025 

250 27645301 27645550 28-Oct-2025 

50 27645551 27645600 28-Apr-2025 

50 27645601 27645650 28-Oct-2025 

350 27645651 27646000 28-Apr-2025 

100 27646001 27646100 28-Oct-2025 

350 27646101 27646450 28-Apr-2025 

50 27646451 27646500 28-Oct-2025 

300 27646501 27646800 28-Apr-2025 

100 27646801 27646900 28-Oct-2025 

50 27646901 27646950 28-Apr-2025 

50 27646951 27647000 28-Oct-2025 

100 27647001 27647100 28-Apr-2025 

50 27647101 27647150 28-Oct-2025 

200 27647151 27647350 28-Apr-2025 

50 27647351 27647400 28-Oct-2025 

50 27647401 27647450 28-Apr-2025 

50 27647451 27647500 28-Oct-2025 

50 27647501 27647550 28-Apr-2025 

50 27647551 27647600 28-Oct-2025 

250 27647601 27647850 28-Apr-2025 
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No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos.  

Lockin Upto Fully Paid-up  From   To  

50 27647851 27647900 28-Oct-2025 

400 27647901 27648300 28-Apr-2025 

100 27648301 27648400 28-Oct-2025 

200 27648401 27648600 28-Apr-2025 

300 27648601 27648900 28-Oct-2025 

150 27648901 27649050 28-Apr-2025 

50 27649051 27649100 28-Oct-2025 

50 27649101 27649150 28-Apr-2025 

50 27649151 27649200 28-Oct-2025 

150 27649201 27649350 28-Apr-2025 

100 27649351 27649450 28-Oct-2025 

1050 27649451 27650500 28-Apr-2025 

100 27650501 27650600 28-Oct-2025 

150 27650601 27650750 28-Apr-2025 

100 27650751 27650850 28-Oct-2025 

400 27650851 27651250 28-Apr-2025 

50 27651251 27651300 28-Oct-2025 

150 27651301 27651450 28-Apr-2025 

100 27651451 27651550 28-Oct-2025 

200 27651551 27651750 28-Apr-2025 

100 27651751 27651850 28-Oct-2025 

100 27651851 27651950 28-Apr-2025 

50 27651951 27652000 28-Oct-2025 

150 27652001 27652150 28-Apr-2025 

100 27652151 27652250 28-Oct-2025 

50 27652251 27652300 28-Apr-2025 

200 27652301 27652500 28-Oct-2025 
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No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos.  

Lockin Upto Fully Paid-up  From   To  

300 27652501 27652800 28-Apr-2025 

100 27652801 27652900 28-Oct-2025 

100 27652901 27653000 28-Apr-2025 

200 27653001 27653200 28-Oct-2025 

50 27653201 27653250 28-Apr-2025 

50 27653251 27653300 28-Oct-2025 

50 27653301 27653350 28-Apr-2025 

300 27653351 27653650 28-Oct-2025 

350 27653651 27654000 28-Apr-2025 

100 27654001 27654100 28-Oct-2025 

200 27654101 27654300 28-Apr-2025 

150 27654301 27654450 28-Oct-2025 

450 27654451 27654900 28-Apr-2025 

50 27654901 27654950 28-Oct-2025 

500 27654951 27655450 28-Apr-2025 

100 27655451 27655550 28-Oct-2025 

750 27655551 27656300 28-Apr-2025 

100 27656301 27656400 28-Oct-2025 

100 27656401 27656500 28-Apr-2025 

100 27656501 27656600 28-Oct-2025 

100 27656601 27656700 28-Apr-2025 

50 27656701 27656750 28-Oct-2025 

200 27656751 27656950 28-Apr-2025 

100 27656951 27657050 28-Oct-2025 

200 27657051 27657250 28-Apr-2025 

150 27657251 27657400 28-Oct-2025 

100 27657401 27657500 28-Apr-2025 
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No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos.  

Lockin Upto Fully Paid-up  From   To  

50 27657501 27657550 28-Oct-2025 

800 27657551 27658350 28-Apr-2025 

50 27658351 27658400 28-Oct-2025 

50 27658401 27658450 28-Apr-2025 

100 27658451 27658550 28-Oct-2025 

100 27658551 27658650 28-Apr-2025 

100 27658651 27658750 28-Oct-2025 

50 27658751 27658800 28-Apr-2025 

50 27658801 27658850 28-Oct-2025 

50 27658851 27658900 28-Apr-2025 

50 27658901 27658950 28-Oct-2025 

100 27658951 27659050 28-Apr-2025 

150 27659051 27659200 28-Oct-2025 

250 27659201 27659450 28-Apr-2025 

100 27659451 27659550 28-Oct-2025 

50 27659551 27659600 28-Apr-2025 

50 27659601 27659650 28-Oct-2025 

300 27659651 27659950 28-Apr-2025 

50 27659951 27660000 28-Oct-2025 

100 27660001 27660100 28-Apr-2025 

100 27660101 27660200 28-Oct-2025 

50 27660201 27660250 28-Apr-2025 

50 27660251 27660300 28-Oct-2025 

550 27660301 27660850 28-Apr-2025 

50 27660851 27660900 28-Oct-2025 

100 27660901 27661000 28-Apr-2025 

150 27661001 27661150 28-Oct-2025 
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No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos.  

Lockin Upto Fully Paid-up  From   To  

200 27661151 27661350 28-Apr-2025 

50 27661351 27661400 28-Oct-2025 

100 27661401 27661500 28-Apr-2025 

150 27661501 27661650 28-Oct-2025 

300 27661651 27661950 28-Apr-2025 

50 27661951 27662000 28-Oct-2025 

1050 27662001 27663050 28-Apr-2025 

50 27663051 27663100 28-Oct-2025 

100 27663101 27663200 28-Apr-2025 

200 27663201 27663400 28-Oct-2025 

300 27663401 27663700 28-Apr-2025 

50 27663701 27663750 28-Oct-2025 

150 27663751 27663900 28-Apr-2025 

100 27663901 27664000 28-Oct-2025 

500 27664001 27664500 28-Apr-2025 

50 27664501 27664550 28-Oct-2025 

100 27664551 27664650 28-Apr-2025 

50 27664651 27664700 28-Oct-2025 

50 27664701 27664750 28-Apr-2025 

50 27664751 27664800 28-Oct-2025 

400 27664801 27665200 28-Apr-2025 

50 27665201 27665250 28-Oct-2025 

100 27665251 27665350 28-Apr-2025 

150 27665351 27665500 28-Oct-2025 

650 27665501 27666150 28-Apr-2025 

100 27666151 27666250 28-Oct-2025 

450 27666251 27666700 28-Apr-2025 
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No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos.  

Lockin Upto Fully Paid-up  From   To  

50 27666701 27666750 28-Oct-2025 

50 27666751 27666800 28-Apr-2025 

250 27666801 27667050 28-Oct-2025 

300 27667051 27667350 28-Apr-2025 

100 27667351 27667450 28-Oct-2025 

50 27667451 27667500 28-Apr-2025 

50 27667501 27667550 28-Oct-2025 

300 27667551 27667850 28-Apr-2025 

100 27667851 27667950 28-Oct-2025 

150 27667951 27668100 28-Apr-2025 

50 27668101 27668150 28-Oct-2025 

1000 27668151 27669150 28-Apr-2025 

150 27669151 27669300 28-Oct-2025 

1000 27669301 27670300 28-Apr-2025 

150 27670301 27670450 28-Oct-2025 

150 27670451 27670600 28-Apr-2025 

100 27670601 27670700 28-Oct-2025 

250 27670701 27670950 28-Apr-2025 

100 27670951 27671050 28-Oct-2025 

250 27671051 27671300 28-Apr-2025 

50 27671301 27671350 28-Oct-2025 

200 27671351 27671550 28-Apr-2025 

500 27671551 27672050 28-Oct-2025 

50 27672051 27672100 28-Apr-2025 

100 27672101 27672200 28-Oct-2025 

550 27672201 27672750 28-Apr-2025 

100 27672751 27672850 28-Oct-2025 
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No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos.  

Lockin Upto Fully Paid-up  From   To  

200 27672851 27673050 28-Apr-2025 

50 27673051 27673100 28-Oct-2025 

200 27673101 27673300 28-Apr-2025 

100 27673301 27673400 28-Oct-2025 

950 27673401 27674350 28-Apr-2025 

50 27674351 27674400 28-Oct-2025 

900 27674401 27675300 28-Apr-2025 

50 27675301 27675350 28-Oct-2025 

300 27675351 27675650 28-Apr-2025 

50 27675651 27675700 28-Oct-2025 

1900 27675701 27677600 28-Apr-2025 

100 27677601 27677700 28-Oct-2025 

50 27677701 27677750 28-Apr-2025 

100 27677751 27677850 28-Oct-2025 

150 27677851 27678000 28-Apr-2025 

50 27678001 27678050 28-Oct-2025 

550 27678051 27678600 28-Apr-2025 

50 27678601 27678650 28-Oct-2025 

900 27678651 27679550 28-Apr-2025 

50 27679551 27679600 28-Oct-2025 

100 27679601 27679700 28-Apr-2025 

50 27679701 27679750 28-Oct-2025 

150 27679751 27679900 28-Apr-2025 

50 27679901 27679950 28-Oct-2025 

400 27679951 27680350 28-Apr-2025 

100 27680351 27680450 28-Oct-2025 

250 27680451 27680700 28-Apr-2025 
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No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos.  

Lockin Upto Fully Paid-up  From   To  

100 27680701 27680800 28-Oct-2025 

50 27680801 27680850 28-Apr-2025 

100 27680851 27680950 28-Oct-2025 

1000 27680951 27681950 28-Apr-2025 

100 27681951 27682050 28-Oct-2025 

400 27682051 27682450 28-Apr-2025 

50 27682451 27682500 28-Oct-2025 

800 27682501 27683300 28-Apr-2025 

100 27683301 27683400 28-Oct-2025 

50 27683401 27683450 28-Apr-2025 

100 27683451 27683550 28-Oct-2025 

100 27683551 27683650 28-Apr-2025 

50 27683651 27683700 28-Oct-2025 

150 27683701 27683850 28-Apr-2025 

50 27683851 27683900 28-Oct-2025 

2000 27683901 27685900 28-Apr-2025 

100 27685901 27686000 28-Oct-2025 

1400 27686001 27687400 28-Apr-2025 

100 27687401 27687500 28-Oct-2025 

300 27687501 27687800 28-Apr-2025 

150 27687801 27687950 28-Oct-2025 

300 27687951 27688250 28-Apr-2025 

50 27688251 27688300 28-Oct-2025 

950 27688301 27689250 28-Apr-2025 

150 27689251 27689400 28-Oct-2025 

900 27689401 27690300 28-Apr-2025 

50 27690301 27690350 28-Oct-2025 
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No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos.  

Lockin Upto Fully Paid-up  From   To  

200 27690351 27690550 28-Apr-2025 

50 27690551 27690600 28-Oct-2025 

800 27690601 27691400 28-Apr-2025 

50 27691401 27691450 28-Oct-2025 

100 27691451 27691550 28-Apr-2025 

50 27691551 27691600 28-Oct-2025 

1800 27691601 27693400 28-Apr-2025 

50 27693401 27693450 28-Oct-2025 

1450 27693451 27694900 28-Apr-2025 

50 27694901 27694950 28-Oct-2025 

600 27694951 27695550 28-Apr-2025 

100 27695551 27695650 28-Oct-2025 

200 27695651 27695850 28-Apr-2025 

50 27695851 27695900 28-Oct-2025 

250 27695901 27696150 28-Apr-2025 

100 27696151 27696250 28-Oct-2025 

50 27696251 27696300 28-Apr-2025 

50 27696301 27696350 28-Oct-2025 

1850 27696351 27698200 28-Apr-2025 

100 27698201 27698300 28-Oct-2025 

400 27698301 27698700 28-Apr-2025 

50 27698701 27698750 28-Oct-2025 

100 27698751 27698850 28-Apr-2025 

50 27698851 27698900 28-Oct-2025 

200 27698901 27699100 28-Apr-2025 

100 27699101 27699200 28-Oct-2025 

150 27699201 27699350 28-Apr-2025 
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No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos.  

Lockin Upto Fully Paid-up  From   To  

50 27699351 27699400 28-Oct-2025 

850 27699401 27700250 28-Apr-2025 

50 27700251 27700300 28-Oct-2025 

200 27700301 27700500 28-Apr-2025 

100 27700501 27700600 28-Oct-2025 

900 27700601 27701500 28-Apr-2025 

50 27701501 27701550 28-Oct-2025 

150 27701551 27701700 28-Apr-2025 

50 27701701 27701750 28-Oct-2025 

1900 27701751 27703650 28-Apr-2025 

50 27703651 27703700 28-Oct-2025 

50 27703701 27703750 28-Apr-2025 

50 27703751 27703800 28-Oct-2025 

600 27703801 27704400 28-Apr-2025 

150 27704401 27704550 28-Oct-2025 

50 27704551 27704600 28-Apr-2025 

150 27704601 27704750 28-Oct-2025 

400 27704751 27705150 28-Apr-2025 

50 27705151 27705200 28-Oct-2025 

350 27705201 27705550 28-Apr-2025 

50 27705551 27705600 28-Oct-2025 

100 27705601 27705700 28-Apr-2025 

100 27705701 27705800 28-Oct-2025 

450 27705801 27706250 28-Apr-2025 

50 27706251 27706300 28-Oct-2025 

1600 27706301 27707900 28-Apr-2025 

50 27707901 27707950 28-Oct-2025 
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No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos.  

Lockin Upto Fully Paid-up  From   To  

200 27707951 27708150 28-Apr-2025 

50 27708151 27708200 28-Oct-2025 

1100 27708201 27709300 28-Apr-2025 

50 27709301 27709350 28-Oct-2025 

150 27709351 27709500 28-Apr-2025 

50 27709501 27709550 28-Oct-2025 

1500 27709551 27711050 28-Apr-2025 

100 27711051 27711150 28-Oct-2025 

1400 27711151 27712550 28-Apr-2025 

50 27712551 27712600 28-Oct-2025 

700 27712601 27713300 28-Apr-2025 

150 27713301 27713450 28-Oct-2025 

100 27713451 27713550 28-Apr-2025 

100 27713551 27713650 28-Oct-2025 

1200 27713651 27714850 28-Apr-2025 

200 27714851 27715050 28-Oct-2025 

50 27715051 27715100 28-Apr-2025 

200 27715101 27715300 28-Oct-2025 

150 27715301 27715450 28-Apr-2025 

550 27715451 27716000 28-Oct-2025 

500 27716001 27716500 28-Apr-2025 

250 27716501 27716750 28-Oct-2025 

800 27716751 27717550 28-Apr-2025 

450 27717551 27718000 28-Oct-2025 

50 27718001 27718050 28-Apr-2025 

50 27718051 27718100 28-Oct-2025 

250 27718101 27718350 28-Apr-2025 
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No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos.  

Lockin Upto Fully Paid-up  From   To  

50 27718351 27718400 28-Oct-2025 

300 27718401 27718700 28-Apr-2025 

50 27718701 27718750 28-Oct-2025 

400 27718751 27719150 28-Apr-2025 

100 27719151 27719250 28-Oct-2025 

100 27719251 27719350 28-Apr-2025 

150 27719351 27719500 28-Oct-2025 

100 27719501 27719600 28-Apr-2025 

100 27719601 27719700 28-Oct-2025 

700 27719701 27720400 28-Apr-2025 

50 27720401 27720450 28-Oct-2025 

200 27720451 27720650 28-Apr-2025 

50 27720651 27720700 28-Oct-2025 

650 27720701 27721350 28-Apr-2025 

100 27721351 27721450 28-Oct-2025 

600 27721451 27722050 28-Apr-2025 

50 27722051 27722100 28-Oct-2025 

100 27722101 27722200 28-Apr-2025 

50 27722201 27722250 28-Oct-2025 

50 27722251 27722300 28-Apr-2025 

100 27722301 27722400 28-Oct-2025 

150 27722401 27722550 28-Apr-2025 

350 27722551 27722900 28-Oct-2025 

50 27722901 27722950 28-Apr-2025 

100 27722951 27723050 28-Oct-2025 

100 27723051 27723150 28-Apr-2025 

50 27723151 27723200 28-Oct-2025 
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No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos.  

Lockin Upto Fully Paid-up  From   To  

500 27723201 27723700 28-Apr-2025 

100 27723701 27723800 28-Oct-2025 

100 27723801 27723900 28-Apr-2025 

50 27723901 27723950 28-Oct-2025 

150 27723951 27724100 28-Apr-2025 

100 27724101 27724200 28-Oct-2025 

150 27724201 27724350 28-Apr-2025 

150 27724351 27724500 28-Oct-2025 

50 27724501 27724550 28-Apr-2025 

100 27724551 27724650 28-Oct-2025 

700 27724651 27725350 28-Apr-2025 

50 27725351 27725400 28-Oct-2025 

600 27725401 27726000 28-Apr-2025 

100 27726001 27726100 28-Oct-2025 

100 27726101 27726200 28-Apr-2025 

50 27726201 27726250 28-Oct-2025 

350 27726251 27726600 28-Apr-2025 

50 27726601 27726650 28-Oct-2025 

450 27726651 27727100 28-Apr-2025 

50 27727101 27727150 28-Oct-2025 

800 27727151 27727950 28-Apr-2025 

50 27727951 27728000 28-Oct-2025 

600 27728001 27728600 28-Apr-2025 

50 27728601 27728650 28-Oct-2025 

500 27728651 27729150 28-Apr-2025 

50 27729151 27729200 28-Oct-2025 

200 27729201 27729400 28-Apr-2025 
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Lockin Upto Fully Paid-up  From   To  

50 27729401 27729450 28-Oct-2025 

50 27729451 27729500 28-Apr-2025 

50 27729501 27729550 28-Oct-2025 

50 27729551 27729600 28-Apr-2025 

50 27729601 27729650 28-Oct-2025 

100 27729651 27729750 28-Apr-2025 

150 27729751 27729900 28-Oct-2025 

200 27729901 27730100 28-Apr-2025 

50 27730101 27730150 28-Oct-2025 

100 27730151 27730250 28-Apr-2025 

150 27730251 27730400 28-Oct-2025 

100 27730401 27730500 28-Apr-2025 

50 27730501 27730550 28-Oct-2025 

300 27730551 27730850 28-Apr-2025 

50 27730851 27730900 28-Oct-2025 

50 27730901 27730950 28-Apr-2025 

200 27730951 27731150 28-Oct-2025 

50 27731151 27731200 28-Apr-2025 

50 27731201 27731250 28-Oct-2025 

400 27731251 27731650 28-Apr-2025 

150 27731651 27731800 28-Oct-2025 

450 27731801 27732250 28-Apr-2025 

100 27732251 27732350 28-Oct-2025 

200 27732351 27732550 28-Apr-2025 

50 27732551 27732600 28-Oct-2025 

300 27732601 27732900 28-Apr-2025 

200 27732901 27733100 28-Oct-2025 
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Lockin Upto Fully Paid-up  From   To  

150 27733101 27733250 28-Apr-2025 

100 27733251 27733350 28-Oct-2025 

250 27733351 27733600 28-Apr-2025 

100 27733601 27733700 28-Oct-2025 

100 27733701 27733800 28-Apr-2025 

100 27733801 27733900 28-Oct-2025 

150 27733901 27734050 28-Apr-2025 

150 27734051 27734200 28-Oct-2025 

100 27734201 27734300 28-Apr-2025 

50 27734301 27734350 28-Oct-2025 

200 27734351 27734550 28-Apr-2025 

50 27734551 27734600 28-Oct-2025 

50 27734601 27734650 28-Apr-2025 

50 27734651 27734700 28-Oct-2025 

350 27734701 27735050 28-Apr-2025 

50 27735051 27735100 28-Oct-2025 

100 27735101 27735200 28-Apr-2025 

50 27735201 27735250 28-Oct-2025 

250 27735251 27735500 28-Apr-2025 

50 27735501 27735550 28-Oct-2025 

400 27735551 27735950 28-Apr-2025 

50 27735951 27736000 28-Oct-2025 

150 27736001 27736150 28-Apr-2025 

50 27736151 27736200 28-Oct-2025 

50 27736201 27736250 28-Apr-2025 

100 27736251 27736350 28-Oct-2025 

50 27736351 27736400 28-Apr-2025 
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50 27736401 27736450 28-Oct-2025 

300 27736451 27736750 28-Apr-2025 

100 27736751 27736850 28-Oct-2025 

50 27736851 27736900 28-Apr-2025 

50 27736901 27736950 28-Oct-2025 

250 27736951 27737200 28-Apr-2025 

100 27737201 27737300 28-Oct-2025 

300 27737301 27737600 28-Apr-2025 

50 27737601 27737650 28-Oct-2025 

100 27737651 27737750 28-Apr-2025 

50 27737751 27737800 28-Oct-2025 

1200 27737801 27739000 28-Apr-2025 

50 27739001 27739050 28-Oct-2025 

150 27739051 27739200 28-Apr-2025 

100 27739201 27739300 28-Oct-2025 

100 27739301 27739400 28-Apr-2025 

100 27739401 27739500 28-Oct-2025 

1450 27739501 27740950 28-Apr-2025 

100 27740951 27741050 28-Oct-2025 

50 27741051 27741100 28-Apr-2025 

50 27741101 27741150 28-Oct-2025 

650 27741151 27741800 28-Apr-2025 

50 27741801 27741850 28-Oct-2025 

50 27741851 27741900 28-Apr-2025 

50 27741901 27741950 28-Oct-2025 

450 27741951 27742400 28-Apr-2025 

50 27742401 27742450 28-Oct-2025 
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450 27742451 27742900 28-Apr-2025 

100 27742901 27743000 28-Oct-2025 

350 27743001 27743350 28-Apr-2025 

50 27743351 27743400 28-Oct-2025 

450 27743401 27743850 28-Apr-2025 

50 27743851 27743900 28-Oct-2025 

250 27743901 27744150 28-Apr-2025 

100 27744151 27744250 28-Oct-2025 

100 27744251 27744350 28-Apr-2025 

50 27744351 27744400 28-Oct-2025 

600 27744401 27745000 28-Apr-2025 

150 27745001 27745150 28-Oct-2025 

100 27745151 27745250 28-Apr-2025 

200 27745251 27745450 28-Oct-2025 

1300 27745451 27746750 28-Apr-2025 

50 27746751 27746800 28-Oct-2025 

250 27746801 27747050 28-Apr-2025 

50 27747051 27747100 28-Oct-2025 

750 27747101 27747850 28-Apr-2025 

50 27747851 27747900 28-Oct-2025 

300 27747901 27748200 28-Apr-2025 

50 27748201 27748250 28-Oct-2025 

400 27748251 27748650 28-Apr-2025 

100 27748651 27748750 28-Oct-2025 

300 27748751 27749050 28-Apr-2025 

50 27749051 27749100 28-Oct-2025 

250 27749101 27749350 28-Apr-2025 
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50 27749351 27749400 28-Oct-2025 

50 27749401 27749450 28-Apr-2025 

100 27749451 27749550 28-Oct-2025 

1450 27749551 27751000 28-Apr-2025 

50 27751001 27751050 28-Oct-2025 

400 27751051 27751450 28-Apr-2025 

50 27751451 27751500 28-Oct-2025 

700 27751501 27752200 28-Apr-2025 

50 27752201 27752250 28-Oct-2025 

50 27752251 27752300 28-Apr-2025 

50 27752301 27752350 28-Oct-2025 

250 27752351 27752600 28-Apr-2025 

50 27752601 27752650 28-Oct-2025 

250 27752651 27752900 28-Apr-2025 

200 27752901 27753100 28-Oct-2025 

400 27753101 27753500 28-Apr-2025 

50 27753501 27753550 28-Oct-2025 

350 27753551 27753900 28-Apr-2025 

300 27753901 27754200 28-Oct-2025 

400 27754201 27754600 28-Apr-2025 

50 27754601 27754650 28-Oct-2025 

650 27754651 27755300 28-Apr-2025 

50 27755301 27755350 28-Oct-2025 

550 27755351 27755900 28-Apr-2025 

50 27755901 27755950 28-Oct-2025 

150 27755951 27756100 28-Apr-2025 

100 27756101 27756200 28-Oct-2025 
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200 27756201 27756400 28-Apr-2025 

100 27756401 27756500 28-Oct-2025 

50 27756501 27756550 28-Apr-2025 

100 27756551 27756650 28-Oct-2025 

200 27756651 27756850 28-Apr-2025 

50 27756851 27756900 28-Oct-2025 

550 27756901 27757450 28-Apr-2025 

150 27757451 27757600 28-Oct-2025 

50 27757601 27757650 28-Apr-2025 

50 27757651 27757700 28-Oct-2025 

150 27757701 27757850 28-Apr-2025 

200 27757851 27758050 28-Oct-2025 

200 27758051 27758250 28-Apr-2025 

50 27758251 27758300 28-Oct-2025 

100 27758301 27758400 28-Apr-2025 

50 27758401 27758450 28-Oct-2025 

450 27758451 27758900 28-Apr-2025 

50 27758901 27758950 28-Oct-2025 

50 27758951 27759000 28-Apr-2025 

150 27759001 27759150 28-Oct-2025 

50 27759151 27759200 28-Apr-2025 

50 27759201 27759250 28-Oct-2025 

350 27759251 27759600 28-Apr-2025 

50 27759601 27759650 28-Oct-2025 

300 27759651 27759950 28-Apr-2025 

400 27759951 27760350 28-Oct-2025 

350 27760351 27760700 28-Apr-2025 
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50 27760701 27760750 28-Oct-2025 

50 27760751 27760800 28-Apr-2025 

50 27760801 27760850 28-Oct-2025 

300 27760851 27761150 28-Apr-2025 

100 27761151 27761250 28-Oct-2025 

200 27761251 27761450 28-Apr-2025 

50 27761451 27761500 28-Oct-2025 

550 27761501 27762050 28-Apr-2025 

100 27762051 27762150 28-Oct-2025 

700 27762151 27762850 28-Apr-2025 

50 27762851 27762900 28-Oct-2025 

100 27762901 27763000 28-Apr-2025 

100 27763001 27763100 28-Oct-2025 

1000 27763101 27764100 28-Apr-2025 

50 27764101 27764150 28-Oct-2025 

300 27764151 27764450 28-Apr-2025 

50 27764451 27764500 28-Oct-2025 

50 27764501 27764550 28-Apr-2025 

50 27764551 27764600 28-Oct-2025 

100 27764601 27764700 28-Apr-2025 

50 27764701 27764750 28-Oct-2025 

300 27764751 27765050 28-Apr-2025 

50 27765051 27765100 28-Oct-2025 

100 27765101 27765200 28-Apr-2025 

50 27765201 27765250 28-Oct-2025 

200 27765251 27765450 28-Apr-2025 

50 27765451 27765500 28-Oct-2025 
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300 27765501 27765800 28-Apr-2025 

50 27765801 27765850 28-Oct-2025 

450 27765851 27766300 28-Apr-2025 

150 27766301 27766450 28-Oct-2025 

250 27766451 27766700 28-Apr-2025 

50 27766701 27766750 28-Oct-2025 

150 27766751 27766900 28-Apr-2025 

250 27766901 27767150 28-Oct-2025 

150 27767151 27767300 28-Apr-2025 

50 27767301 27767350 28-Oct-2025 

100 27767351 27767450 28-Apr-2025 

50 27767451 27767500 28-Oct-2025 

500 27767501 27768000 28-Apr-2025 

50 27768001 27768050 28-Oct-2025 

150 27768051 27768200 28-Apr-2025 

50 27768201 27768250 28-Oct-2025 

2850 27768251 27771100 28-Apr-2025 

100 27771101 27771200 28-Oct-2025 

100 27771201 27771300 28-Apr-2025 

50 27771301 27771350 28-Oct-2025 

500 27771351 27771850 28-Apr-2025 

50 27771851 27771900 28-Oct-2025 

450 27771901 27772350 28-Apr-2025 

50 27772351 27772400 28-Oct-2025 

9100 27772401 27781500 28-Apr-2025 

50 27781501 27781550 28-Oct-2025 

100 27781551 27781650 28-Apr-2025 
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50 27781651 27781700 28-Oct-2025 

950 27781701 27782650 28-Apr-2025 

50 27782651 27782700 28-Oct-2025 

300 27782701 27783000 28-Apr-2025 

50 27783001 27783050 28-Oct-2025 

250 27783051 27783300 28-Apr-2025 

50 27783301 27783350 28-Oct-2025 

1500 27783351 27784850 28-Apr-2025 

50 27784851 27784900 28-Oct-2025 

50 27784901 27784950 28-Apr-2025 

50 27784951 27785000 28-Oct-2025 

200 27785001 27785200 28-Apr-2025 

100 27785201 27785300 28-Oct-2025 

200 27785301 27785500 28-Apr-2025 

200 27785501 27785700 28-Oct-2025 

500 27785701 27786200 28-Apr-2025 

50 27786201 27786250 28-Oct-2025 

600 27786251 27786850 28-Apr-2025 

100 27786851 27786950 28-Oct-2025 

50 27786951 27787000 28-Apr-2025 

50 27787001 27787050 28-Oct-2025 

300 27787051 27787350 28-Apr-2025 

50 27787351 27787400 28-Oct-2025 

1200 27787401 27788600 28-Apr-2025 

100 27788601 27788700 28-Oct-2025 

400 27788701 27789100 28-Apr-2025 

50 27789101 27789150 28-Oct-2025 
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300 27789151 27789450 28-Apr-2025 

100 27789451 27789550 28-Oct-2025 

300 27789551 27789850 28-Apr-2025 

50 27789851 27789900 28-Oct-2025 

200 27789901 27790100 28-Apr-2025 

50 27790101 27790150 28-Oct-2025 

2200 27790151 27792350 28-Apr-2025 

50 27792351 27792400 28-Oct-2025 

650 27792401 27793050 28-Apr-2025 

50 27793051 27793100 28-Oct-2025 

200 27793101 27793300 28-Apr-2025 

50 27793301 27793350 28-Oct-2025 

350 27793351 27793700 28-Apr-2025 

100 27793701 27793800 28-Oct-2025 

50 27793801 27793850 28-Apr-2025 

50 27793851 27793900 28-Oct-2025 

50 27793901 27793950 28-Apr-2025 

50 27793951 27794000 28-Oct-2025 

100 27794001 27794100 28-Apr-2025 

100 27794101 27794200 28-Oct-2025 

50 27794201 27794250 28-Apr-2025 

50 27794251 27794300 28-Oct-2025 

100 27794301 27794400 28-Apr-2025 

50 27794401 27794450 28-Oct-2025 

50 27794451 27794500 28-Apr-2025 

50 27794501 27794550 28-Oct-2025 

150 27794551 27794700 28-Apr-2025 
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50 27794701 27794750 28-Oct-2025 

1800 27794751 27796550 28-Apr-2025 

50 27796551 27796600 28-Oct-2025 

100 27796601 27796700 28-Apr-2025 

50 27796701 27796750 28-Oct-2025 

100 27796751 27796850 28-Apr-2025 

50 27796851 27796900 28-Oct-2025 

100 27796901 27797000 28-Apr-2025 

100 27797001 27797100 28-Oct-2025 

50 27797101 27797150 28-Apr-2025 

100 27797151 27797250 28-Oct-2025 

200 27797251 27797450 28-Apr-2025 

50 27797451 27797500 28-Oct-2025 

100 27797501 27797600 28-Apr-2025 

50 27797601 27797650 28-Oct-2025 

50 27797651 27797700 28-Apr-2025 

100 27797701 27797800 28-Oct-2025 

200 27797801 27798000 28-Apr-2025 

50 27798001 27798050 28-Oct-2025 

300 27798051 27798350 28-Apr-2025 

50 27798351 27798400 28-Oct-2025 

100 27798401 27798500 28-Apr-2025 

50 27798501 27798550 28-Oct-2025 

250 27798551 27798800 28-Apr-2025 

100 27798801 27798900 28-Oct-2025 

150 27798901 27799050 28-Apr-2025 

100 27799051 27799150 28-Oct-2025 
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650 27799151 27799800 28-Apr-2025 

50 27799801 27799850 28-Oct-2025 

450 27799851 27800300 28-Apr-2025 

50 27800301 27800350 28-Oct-2025 

400 27800351 27800750 28-Apr-2025 

50 27800751 27800800 28-Oct-2025 

700 27800801 27801500 28-Apr-2025 

50 27801501 27801550 28-Oct-2025 

1350 27801551 27802900 28-Apr-2025 

50 27802901 27802950 28-Oct-2025 

200 27802951 27803150 28-Apr-2025 

100 27803151 27803250 28-Oct-2025 

50 27803251 27803300 28-Apr-2025 

100 27803301 27803400 28-Oct-2025 

100 27803401 27803500 28-Apr-2025 

200 27803501 27803700 28-Oct-2025 

750 27803701 27804450 28-Apr-2025 

100 27804451 27804550 28-Oct-2025 

400 27804551 27804950 28-Apr-2025 

100 27804951 27805050 28-Oct-2025 

100 27805051 27805150 28-Apr-2025 

100 27805151 27805250 28-Oct-2025 

350 27805251 27805600 28-Apr-2025 

50 27805601 27805650 28-Oct-2025 

500 27805651 27806150 28-Apr-2025 

100 27806151 27806250 28-Oct-2025 

300 27806251 27806550 28-Apr-2025 
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Lockin Upto Fully Paid-up  From   To  

100 27806551 27806650 28-Oct-2025 

50 27806651 27806700 28-Apr-2025 

100 27806701 27806800 28-Oct-2025 

150 27806801 27806950 28-Apr-2025 

100 27806951 27807050 28-Oct-2025 

100 27807051 27807150 28-Apr-2025 

50 27807151 27807200 28-Oct-2025 

50 27807201 27807250 28-Apr-2025 

50 27807251 27807300 28-Oct-2025 

300 27807301 27807600 28-Apr-2025 

50 27807601 27807650 28-Oct-2025 

200 27807651 27807850 28-Apr-2025 

200 27807851 27808050 28-Oct-2025 

50 27808051 27808100 28-Apr-2025 

50 27808101 27808150 28-Oct-2025 

550 27808151 27808700 28-Apr-2025 

100 27808701 27808800 28-Oct-2025 

150 27808801 27808950 28-Apr-2025 

50 27808951 27809000 28-Oct-2025 

950 27809001 27809950 28-Apr-2025 

50 27809951 27810000 28-Oct-2025 

500 27810001 27810500 28-Apr-2025 

50 27810501 27810550 28-Oct-2025 

650 27810551 27811200 28-Apr-2025 

50 27811201 27811250 28-Oct-2025 

50 27811251 27811300 28-Apr-2025 

100 27811301 27811400 28-Oct-2025 
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100 27811401 27811500 28-Apr-2025 

150 27811501 27811650 28-Oct-2025 

100 27811651 27811750 28-Apr-2025 

50 27811751 27811800 28-Oct-2025 

150 27811801 27811950 28-Apr-2025 

100 27811951 27812050 28-Oct-2025 

850 27812051 27812900 28-Apr-2025 

50 27812901 27812950 28-Oct-2025 

250 27812951 27813200 28-Apr-2025 

50 27813201 27813250 28-Oct-2025 

100 27813251 27813350 28-Apr-2025 

100 27813351 27813450 28-Oct-2025 

100 27813451 27813550 28-Apr-2025 

50 27813551 27813600 28-Oct-2025 

300 27813601 27813900 28-Apr-2025 

50 27813901 27813950 28-Oct-2025 

50 27813951 27814000 28-Apr-2025 

150 27814001 27814150 28-Oct-2025 

50 27814151 27814200 28-Apr-2025 

50 27814201 27814250 28-Oct-2025 

2750 27814251 27817000 28-Apr-2025 

50 27817001 27817050 28-Oct-2025 

250 27817051 27817300 28-Apr-2025 

50 27817301 27817350 28-Oct-2025 

100 27817351 27817450 28-Apr-2025 

50 27817451 27817500 28-Oct-2025 

550 27817501 27818050 28-Apr-2025 
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100 27818051 27818150 28-Oct-2025 

400 27818151 27818550 28-Apr-2025 

50 27818551 27818600 28-Oct-2025 

750 27818601 27819350 28-Apr-2025 

50 27819351 27819400 28-Oct-2025 

1100 27819401 27820500 28-Apr-2025 

50 27820501 27820550 28-Oct-2025 

300 27820551 27820850 28-Apr-2025 

50 27820851 27820900 28-Oct-2025 

650 27820901 27821550 28-Apr-2025 

50 27821551 27821600 28-Oct-2025 

2150 27821601 27823750 28-Apr-2025 

50 27823751 27823800 28-Oct-2025 

200 27823801 27824000 28-Apr-2025 

50 27824001 27824050 28-Oct-2025 

200 27824051 27824250 28-Apr-2025 

50 27824251 27824300 28-Oct-2025 

50 27824301 27824350 28-Apr-2025 

50 27824351 27824400 28-Oct-2025 

200 27824401 27824600 28-Apr-2025 

50 27824601 27824650 28-Oct-2025 

100 27824651 27824750 28-Apr-2025 

50 27824751 27824800 28-Oct-2025 

350 27824801 27825150 28-Apr-2025 

100 27825151 27825250 28-Oct-2025 

150 27825251 27825400 28-Apr-2025 

50 27825401 27825450 28-Oct-2025 
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200 27825451 27825650 28-Apr-2025 

50 27825651 27825700 28-Oct-2025 

300 27825701 27826000 28-Apr-2025 

150 27826001 27826150 28-Oct-2025 

50 27826151 27826200 28-Apr-2025 

150 27826201 27826350 28-Oct-2025 

100 27826351 27826450 28-Apr-2025 

50 27826451 27826500 28-Oct-2025 

150 27826501 27826650 28-Apr-2025 

50 27826651 27826700 28-Oct-2025 

200 27826701 27826900 28-Apr-2025 

50 27826901 27826950 28-Oct-2025 

100 27826951 27827050 28-Apr-2025 

100 27827051 27827150 28-Oct-2025 

350 27827151 27827500 28-Apr-2025 

100 27827501 27827600 28-Oct-2025 

750 27827601 27828350 28-Apr-2025 

50 27828351 27828400 28-Oct-2025 

50 27828401 27828450 28-Apr-2025 

250 27828451 27828700 28-Oct-2025 

50 27828701 27828750 28-Apr-2025 

100 27828751 27828850 28-Oct-2025 

200 27828851 27829050 28-Apr-2025 

50 27829051 27829100 28-Oct-2025 

600 27829101 27829700 28-Apr-2025 

50 27829701 27829750 28-Oct-2025 

150 27829751 27829900 28-Apr-2025 
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50 27829901 27829950 28-Oct-2025 

150 27829951 27830100 28-Apr-2025 

50 27830101 27830150 28-Oct-2025 

200 27830151 27830350 28-Apr-2025 

50 27830351 27830400 28-Oct-2025 

200 27830401 27830600 28-Apr-2025 

50 27830601 27830650 28-Oct-2025 

350 27830651 27831000 28-Apr-2025 

50 27831001 27831050 28-Oct-2025 

100 27831051 27831150 28-Apr-2025 

100 27831151 27831250 28-Oct-2025 

500 27831251 27831750 28-Apr-2025 

50 27831751 27831800 28-Oct-2025 

800 27831801 27832600 28-Apr-2025 

50 27832601 27832650 28-Oct-2025 

800 27832651 27833450 28-Apr-2025 

50 27833451 27833500 28-Oct-2025 

150 27833501 27833650 28-Apr-2025 

100 27833651 27833750 28-Oct-2025 

350 27833751 27834100 28-Apr-2025 

100 27834101 27834200 28-Oct-2025 

550 27834201 27834750 28-Apr-2025 

50 27834751 27834800 28-Oct-2025 

150 27834801 27834950 28-Apr-2025 

100 27834951 27835050 28-Oct-2025 

250 27835051 27835300 28-Apr-2025 

50 27835301 27835350 28-Oct-2025 
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550 27835351 27835900 28-Apr-2025 

50 27835901 27835950 28-Oct-2025 

550 27835951 27836500 28-Apr-2025 

50 27836501 27836550 28-Oct-2025 

550 27836551 27837100 28-Apr-2025 

50 27837101 27837150 28-Oct-2025 

500 27837151 27837650 28-Apr-2025 

200 27837651 27837850 28-Oct-2025 

850 27837851 27838700 28-Apr-2025 

200 27838701 27838900 28-Oct-2025 

50 27838901 27838950 28-Apr-2025 

50 27838951 27839000 28-Oct-2025 

250 27839001 27839250 28-Apr-2025 

100 27839251 27839350 28-Oct-2025 

400 27839351 27839750 28-Apr-2025 

100 27839751 27839850 28-Oct-2025 

300 27839851 27840150 28-Apr-2025 

300 27840151 27840450 28-Oct-2025 

400 27840451 27840850 28-Apr-2025 

50 27840851 27840900 28-Oct-2025 

300 27840901 27841200 28-Apr-2025 

50 27841201 27841250 28-Oct-2025 

500 27841251 27841750 28-Apr-2025 

100 27841751 27841850 28-Oct-2025 

50 27841851 27841900 28-Apr-2025 

400 27841901 27842300 28-Oct-2025 

400 27842301 27842700 28-Apr-2025 
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50 27842701 27842750 28-Oct-2025 

50 27842751 27842800 28-Apr-2025 

50 27842801 27842850 28-Oct-2025 

250 27842851 27843100 28-Apr-2025 

100 27843101 27843200 28-Oct-2025 

200 27843201 27843400 28-Apr-2025 

50 27843401 27843450 28-Oct-2025 

50 27843451 27843500 28-Apr-2025 

50 27843501 27843550 28-Oct-2025 

100 27843551 27843650 28-Apr-2025 

50 27843651 27843700 28-Oct-2025 

50 27843701 27843750 28-Apr-2025 

150 27843751 27843900 28-Oct-2025 

100 27843901 27844000 28-Apr-2025 

50 27844001 27844050 28-Oct-2025 

200 27844051 27844250 28-Apr-2025 

50 27844251 27844300 28-Oct-2025 

150 27844301 27844450 28-Apr-2025 

150 27844451 27844600 28-Oct-2025 

300 27844601 27844900 28-Apr-2025 

100 27844901 27845000 28-Oct-2025 

400 27845001 27845400 28-Apr-2025 

50 27845401 27845450 28-Oct-2025 

350 27845451 27845800 28-Apr-2025 

50 27845801 27845850 28-Oct-2025 

100 27845851 27845950 28-Apr-2025 

150 27845951 27846100 28-Oct-2025 
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450 27846101 27846550 28-Apr-2025 

100 27846551 27846650 28-Oct-2025 

300 27846651 27846950 28-Apr-2025 

200 27846951 27847150 28-Oct-2025 

650 27847151 27847800 28-Apr-2025 

50 27847801 27847850 28-Oct-2025 

50 27847851 27847900 28-Apr-2025 

50 27847901 27847950 28-Oct-2025 

250 27847951 27848200 28-Apr-2025 

100 27848201 27848300 28-Oct-2025 

700 27848301 27849000 28-Apr-2025 

100 27849001 27849100 28-Oct-2025 

500 27849101 27849600 28-Apr-2025 

50 27849601 27849650 28-Oct-2025 

200 27849651 27849850 28-Apr-2025 

50 27849851 27849900 28-Oct-2025 

250 27849901 27850150 28-Apr-2025 

50 27850151 27850200 28-Oct-2025 

500 27850201 27850700 28-Apr-2025 

100 27850701 27850800 28-Oct-2025 

150 27850801 27850950 28-Apr-2025 

200 27850951 27851150 28-Oct-2025 

50 27851151 27851200 28-Apr-2025 

50 27851201 27851250 28-Oct-2025 

350 27851251 27851600 28-Apr-2025 

100 27851601 27851700 28-Oct-2025 

500 27851701 27852200 28-Apr-2025 
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50 27852201 27852250 28-Oct-2025 

100 27852251 27852350 28-Apr-2025 

150 27852351 27852500 28-Oct-2025 

500 27852501 27853000 28-Apr-2025 

200 27853001 27853200 28-Oct-2025 

300 27853201 27853500 28-Apr-2025 

100 27853501 27853600 28-Oct-2025 

150 27853601 27853750 28-Apr-2025 

50 27853751 27853800 28-Oct-2025 

150 27853801 27853950 28-Apr-2025 

100 27853951 27854050 28-Oct-2025 

950 27854051 27855000 28-Apr-2025 

200 27855001 27855200 28-Oct-2025 

300 27855201 27855500 28-Apr-2025 

50 27855501 27855550 28-Oct-2025 

300 27855551 27855850 28-Apr-2025 

50 27855851 27855900 28-Oct-2025 

100 27855901 27856000 28-Apr-2025 

50 27856001 27856050 28-Oct-2025 

50 27856051 27856100 28-Apr-2025 

50 27856101 27856150 28-Oct-2025 

100 27856151 27856250 28-Apr-2025 

300 27856251 27856550 28-Oct-2025 

350 27856551 27856900 28-Apr-2025 

50 27856901 27856950 28-Oct-2025 

450 27856951 27857400 28-Apr-2025 

50 27857401 27857450 28-Oct-2025 
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350 27857451 27857800 28-Apr-2025 

100 27857801 27857900 28-Oct-2025 

550 27857901 27858450 28-Apr-2025 

50 27858451 27858500 28-Oct-2025 

200 27858501 27858700 28-Apr-2025 

50 27858701 27858750 28-Oct-2025 

350 27858751 27859100 28-Apr-2025 

50 27859101 27859150 28-Oct-2025 

50 27859151 27859200 28-Apr-2025 

200 27859201 27859400 28-Oct-2025 

950 27859401 27860350 28-Apr-2025 

200 27860351 27860550 28-Oct-2025 

500 27860551 27861050 28-Apr-2025 

200 27861051 27861250 28-Oct-2025 

500 27861251 27861750 28-Apr-2025 

50 27861751 27861800 28-Oct-2025 

100 27861801 27861900 28-Apr-2025 

50 27861901 27861950 28-Oct-2025 

250 27861951 27862200 28-Apr-2025 

100 27862201 27862300 28-Oct-2025 

450 27862301 27862750 28-Apr-2025 

50 27862751 27862800 28-Oct-2025 

150 27862801 27862950 28-Apr-2025 

150 27862951 27863100 28-Oct-2025 

150 27863101 27863250 28-Apr-2025 

100 27863251 27863350 28-Oct-2025 

400 27863351 27863750 28-Apr-2025 
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50 27863751 27863800 28-Oct-2025 

850 27863801 27864650 28-Apr-2025 

50 27864651 27864700 28-Oct-2025 

350 27864701 27865050 28-Apr-2025 

50 27865051 27865100 28-Oct-2025 

450 27865101 27865550 28-Apr-2025 

100 27865551 27865650 28-Oct-2025 

200 27865651 27865850 28-Apr-2025 

50 27865851 27865900 28-Oct-2025 

1300 27865901 27867200 28-Apr-2025 

50 27867201 27867250 28-Oct-2025 

100 27867251 27867350 28-Apr-2025 

100 27867351 27867450 28-Oct-2025 

1350 27867451 27868800 28-Apr-2025 

100 27868801 27868900 28-Oct-2025 

600 27868901 27869500 28-Apr-2025 

50 27869501 27869550 28-Oct-2025 

100 27869551 27869650 28-Apr-2025 

150 27869651 27869800 28-Oct-2025 

300 27869801 27870100 28-Apr-2025 

50 27870101 27870150 28-Oct-2025 

350 27870151 27870500 28-Apr-2025 

50 27870501 27870550 28-Oct-2025 

200 27870551 27870750 28-Apr-2025 

50 27870751 27870800 28-Oct-2025 

200 27870801 27871000 28-Apr-2025 

50 27871001 27871050 28-Oct-2025 
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250 27871051 27871300 28-Apr-2025 

50 27871301 27871350 28-Oct-2025 

150 27871351 27871500 28-Apr-2025 

50 27871501 27871550 28-Oct-2025 

200 27871551 27871750 28-Apr-2025 

50 27871751 27871800 28-Oct-2025 

350 27871801 27872150 28-Apr-2025 

50 27872151 27872200 28-Oct-2025 

500 27872201 27872700 28-Apr-2025 

50 27872701 27872750 28-Oct-2025 

300 27872751 27873050 28-Apr-2025 

50 27873051 27873100 28-Oct-2025 

2000 27873101 27875100 28-Apr-2025 

50 27875101 27875150 28-Oct-2025 

1150 27875151 27876300 28-Apr-2025 

50 27876301 27876350 28-Oct-2025 

500 27876351 27876850 28-Apr-2025 

50 27876851 27876900 28-Oct-2025 

200 27876901 27877100 28-Apr-2025 

100 27877101 27877200 28-Oct-2025 

50 27877201 27877250 28-Apr-2025 

50 27877251 27877300 28-Oct-2025 

100 27877301 27877400 28-Apr-2025 

50 27877401 27877450 28-Oct-2025 

1050 27877451 27878500 28-Apr-2025 

500 27878501 27879000 28-Oct-2025 

100 27879001 27879100 28-Apr-2025 
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50 27879101 27879150 28-Oct-2025 

50 27879151 27879200 28-Apr-2025 

100 27879201 27879300 28-Oct-2025 

300 27879301 27879600 28-Apr-2025 

50 27879601 27879650 28-Oct-2025 

250 27879651 27879900 28-Apr-2025 

50 27879901 27879950 28-Oct-2025 

100 27879951 27880050 28-Apr-2025 

200 27880051 27880250 28-Oct-2025 

450 27880251 27880700 28-Apr-2025 

150 27880701 27880850 28-Oct-2025 

100 27880851 27880950 28-Apr-2025 

100 27880951 27881050 28-Oct-2025 

250 27881051 27881300 28-Apr-2025 

200 27881301 27881500 28-Oct-2025 

300 27881501 27881800 28-Apr-2025 

50 27881801 27881850 28-Oct-2025 

450 27881851 27882300 28-Apr-2025 

50 27882301 27882350 28-Oct-2025 

200 27882351 27882550 28-Apr-2025 

100 27882551 27882650 28-Oct-2025 

50 27882651 27882700 28-Apr-2025 

100 27882701 27882800 28-Oct-2025 

150 27882801 27882950 28-Apr-2025 

50 27882951 27883000 28-Oct-2025 

100 27883001 27883100 28-Apr-2025 

100 27883101 27883200 28-Oct-2025 
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50 27883201 27883250 28-Apr-2025 

100 27883251 27883350 28-Oct-2025 

250 27883351 27883600 28-Apr-2025 

400 27883601 27884000 28-Oct-2025 

700 27884001 27884700 28-Apr-2025 

50 27884701 27884750 28-Oct-2025 

550 27884751 27885300 28-Apr-2025 

50 27885301 27885350 28-Oct-2025 

150 27885351 27885500 28-Apr-2025 

100 27885501 27885600 28-Oct-2025 

450 27885601 27886050 28-Apr-2025 

100 27886051 27886150 28-Oct-2025 

400 27886151 27886550 28-Apr-2025 

150 27886551 27886700 28-Oct-2025 

350 27886701 27887050 28-Apr-2025 

150 27887051 27887200 28-Oct-2025 

550 27887201 27887750 28-Apr-2025 

50 27887751 27887800 28-Oct-2025 

200 27887801 27888000 28-Apr-2025 

50 27888001 27888050 28-Oct-2025 

150 27888051 27888200 28-Apr-2025 

100 27888201 27888300 28-Oct-2025 

250 27888301 27888550 28-Apr-2025 

50 27888551 27888600 28-Oct-2025 

700 27888601 27889300 28-Apr-2025 

100 27889301 27889400 28-Oct-2025 

800 27889401 27890200 28-Apr-2025 
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100 27890201 27890300 28-Oct-2025 

750 27890301 27891050 28-Apr-2025 

100 27891051 27891150 28-Oct-2025 

1100 27891151 27892250 28-Apr-2025 

50 27892251 27892300 28-Oct-2025 

350 27892301 27892650 28-Apr-2025 

50 27892651 27892700 28-Oct-2025 

800 27892701 27893500 28-Apr-2025 

150 27893501 27893650 28-Oct-2025 

400 27893651 27894050 28-Apr-2025 

50 27894051 27894100 28-Oct-2025 

1750 27894101 27895850 28-Apr-2025 

100 27895851 27895950 28-Oct-2025 

100 27895951 27896050 28-Apr-2025 

50 27896051 27896100 28-Oct-2025 

200 27896101 27896300 28-Apr-2025 

150 27896301 27896450 28-Oct-2025 

50 27896451 27896500 28-Apr-2025 

100 27896501 27896600 28-Oct-2025 

500 27896601 27897100 28-Apr-2025 

50 27897101 27897150 28-Oct-2025 

250 27897151 27897400 28-Apr-2025 

50 27897401 27897450 28-Oct-2025 

100 27897451 27897550 28-Apr-2025 

100 27897551 27897650 28-Oct-2025 

100 27897651 27897750 28-Apr-2025 

50 27897751 27897800 28-Oct-2025 
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150 27897801 27897950 28-Apr-2025 

700 27897951 27898650 28-Oct-2025 

200 27898651 27898850 28-Apr-2025 

100 27898851 27898950 28-Oct-2025 

250 27898951 27899200 28-Apr-2025 

50 27899201 27899250 28-Oct-2025 

1750 27899251 27901000 28-Apr-2025 

200 27901001 27901200 28-Oct-2025 

1250 27901201 27902450 28-Apr-2025 

50 27902451 27902500 28-Oct-2025 

50 27902501 27902550 28-Apr-2025 

100 27902551 27902650 28-Oct-2025 

550 27902651 27903200 28-Apr-2025 

100 27903201 27903300 28-Oct-2025 

200 27903301 27903500 28-Apr-2025 

50 27903501 27903550 28-Oct-2025 

100 27903551 27903650 28-Apr-2025 

100 27903651 27903750 28-Oct-2025 

100 27903751 27903850 28-Apr-2025 

50 27903851 27903900 28-Oct-2025 

100 27903901 27904000 28-Apr-2025 

50 27904001 27904050 28-Oct-2025 

750 27904051 27904800 28-Apr-2025 

50 27904801 27904850 28-Oct-2025 

450 27904851 27905300 28-Apr-2025 

50 27905301 27905350 28-Oct-2025 

350 27905351 27905700 28-Apr-2025 
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50 27905701 27905750 28-Oct-2025 

400 27905751 27906150 28-Apr-2025 

50 27906151 27906200 28-Oct-2025 

100 27906201 27906300 28-Apr-2025 

50 27906301 27906350 28-Oct-2025 

50 27906351 27906400 28-Apr-2025 

50 27906401 27906450 28-Oct-2025 

300 27906451 27906750 28-Apr-2025 

50 27906751 27906800 28-Oct-2025 

100 27906801 27906900 28-Apr-2025 

200 27906901 27907100 28-Oct-2025 

200 27907101 27907300 28-Apr-2025 

250 27907301 27907550 28-Oct-2025 

150 27907551 27907700 28-Apr-2025 

1150 27907701 27908850 28-Oct-2025 

250 27908851 27909100 28-Apr-2025 

50 27909101 27909150 28-Oct-2025 

350 27909151 27909500 28-Apr-2025 

50 27909501 27909550 28-Oct-2025 

500 27909551 27910050 28-Apr-2025 

250 27910051 27910300 28-Oct-2025 

150 27910301 27910450 28-Apr-2025 

350 27910451 27910800 28-Oct-2025 

500 27910801 27911300 28-Apr-2025 

100 27911301 27911400 28-Oct-2025 

350 27911401 27911750 28-Apr-2025 

200 27911751 27911950 28-Oct-2025 
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250 27911951 27912200 28-Apr-2025 

100 27912201 27912300 28-Oct-2025 

250 27912301 27912550 28-Apr-2025 

100 27912551 27912650 28-Oct-2025 

50 27912651 27912700 28-Apr-2025 

150 27912701 27912850 28-Oct-2025 

150 27912851 27913000 28-Apr-2025 

50 27913001 27913050 28-Oct-2025 

50 27913051 27913100 28-Apr-2025 

50 27913101 27913150 28-Oct-2025 

350 27913151 27913500 28-Apr-2025 

150 27913501 27913650 28-Oct-2025 

750 27913651 27914400 28-Apr-2025 

50 27914401 27914450 28-Oct-2025 

50 27914451 27914500 28-Apr-2025 

50 27914501 27914550 28-Oct-2025 

400 27914551 27914950 28-Apr-2025 

100 27914951 27915050 28-Oct-2025 

2150 27915051 27917200 28-Apr-2025 

50 27917201 27917250 28-Oct-2025 

400 27917251 27917650 28-Apr-2025 

100 27917651 27917750 28-Oct-2025 

150 27917751 27917900 28-Apr-2025 

50 27917901 27917950 28-Oct-2025 

2250 27917951 27920200 28-Apr-2025 

50 27920201 27920250 28-Oct-2025 

100 27920251 27920350 28-Apr-2025 
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200 27920351 27920550 28-Oct-2025 

900 27920551 27921450 28-Apr-2025 

100 27921451 27921550 28-Oct-2025 

450 27921551 27922000 28-Apr-2025 

50 27922001 27922050 28-Oct-2025 

600 27922051 27922650 28-Apr-2025 

50 27922651 27922700 28-Oct-2025 

50 27922701 27922750 28-Apr-2025 

50 27922751 27922800 28-Oct-2025 

200 27922801 27923000 28-Apr-2025 

50 27923001 27923050 28-Oct-2025 

100 27923051 27923150 28-Apr-2025 

50 27923151 27923200 28-Oct-2025 

1000 27923201 27924200 28-Apr-2025 

50 27924201 27924250 28-Oct-2025 

50 27924251 27924300 28-Apr-2025 

50 27924301 27924350 28-Oct-2025 

1450 27924351 27925800 28-Apr-2025 

50 27925801 27925850 28-Oct-2025 

800 27925851 27926650 28-Apr-2025 

50 27926651 27926700 28-Oct-2025 

200 27926701 27926900 28-Apr-2025 

50 27926901 27926950 28-Oct-2025 

550 27926951 27927500 28-Apr-2025 

100 27927501 27927600 28-Oct-2025 

350 27927601 27927950 28-Apr-2025 

100 27927951 27928050 28-Oct-2025 
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800 27928051 27928850 28-Apr-2025 

50 27928851 27928900 28-Oct-2025 

250 27928901 27929150 28-Apr-2025 

100 27929151 27929250 28-Oct-2025 

100 27929251 27929350 28-Apr-2025 

50 27929351 27929400 28-Oct-2025 

150 27929401 27929550 28-Apr-2025 

50 27929551 27929600 28-Oct-2025 

150 27929601 27929750 28-Apr-2025 

50 27929751 27929800 28-Oct-2025 

100 27929801 27929900 28-Apr-2025 

50 27929901 27929950 28-Oct-2025 

1850 27929951 27931800 28-Apr-2025 

50 27931801 27931850 28-Oct-2025 

850 27931851 27932700 28-Apr-2025 

50 27932701 27932750 28-Oct-2025 

300 27932751 27933050 28-Apr-2025 

50 27933051 27933100 28-Oct-2025 

300 27933101 27933400 28-Apr-2025 

50 27933401 27933450 28-Oct-2025 

600 27933451 27934050 28-Apr-2025 

50 27934051 27934100 28-Oct-2025 

50 27934101 27934150 28-Apr-2025 

50 27934151 27934200 28-Oct-2025 

200 27934201 27934400 28-Apr-2025 

50 27934401 27934450 28-Oct-2025 

200 27934451 27934650 28-Apr-2025 
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100 27934651 27934750 28-Oct-2025 

150 27934751 27934900 28-Apr-2025 

50 27934901 27934950 28-Oct-2025 

100 27934951 27935050 28-Apr-2025 

150 27935051 27935200 28-Oct-2025 

300 27935201 27935500 28-Apr-2025 

100 27935501 27935600 28-Oct-2025 

350 27935601 27935950 28-Apr-2025 

50 27935951 27936000 28-Oct-2025 

300 27936001 27936300 28-Apr-2025 

150 27936301 27936450 28-Oct-2025 

50 27936451 27936500 28-Apr-2025 

150 27936501 27936650 28-Oct-2025 

100 27936651 27936750 28-Apr-2025 

50 27936751 27936800 28-Oct-2025 

50 27936801 27936850 28-Apr-2025 

100 27936851 27936950 28-Oct-2025 

50 27936951 27937000 28-Apr-2025 

50 27937001 27937050 28-Oct-2025 

350 27937051 27937400 28-Apr-2025 

50 27937401 27937450 28-Oct-2025 

450 27937451 27937900 28-Apr-2025 

50 27937901 27937950 28-Oct-2025 

800 27937951 27938750 28-Apr-2025 

50 27938751 27938800 28-Oct-2025 

500 27938801 27939300 28-Apr-2025 

50 27939301 27939350 28-Oct-2025 
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450 27939351 27939800 28-Apr-2025 

100 27939801 27939900 28-Oct-2025 

350 27939901 27940250 28-Apr-2025 

50 27940251 27940300 28-Oct-2025 

2900 27940301 27943200 28-Apr-2025 

50 27943201 27943250 28-Oct-2025 

450 27943251 27943700 28-Apr-2025 

50 27943701 27943750 28-Oct-2025 

250 27943751 27944000 28-Apr-2025 

200 27944001 27944200 28-Oct-2025 

350 27944201 27944550 28-Apr-2025 

50 27944551 27944600 28-Oct-2025 

150 27944601 27944750 28-Apr-2025 

100 27944751 27944850 28-Oct-2025 

1150 27944851 27946000 28-Apr-2025 

50 27946001 27946050 28-Oct-2025 

200 27946051 27946250 28-Apr-2025 

100 27946251 27946350 28-Oct-2025 

100 27946351 27946450 28-Apr-2025 

50 27946451 27946500 28-Oct-2025 

150 27946501 27946650 28-Apr-2025 

50 27946651 27946700 28-Oct-2025 

200 27946701 27946900 28-Apr-2025 

200 27946901 27947100 28-Oct-2025 

300 27947101 27947400 28-Apr-2025 

100 27947401 27947500 28-Oct-2025 

250 27947501 27947750 28-Apr-2025 
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200 27947751 27947950 28-Oct-2025 

950 27947951 27948900 28-Apr-2025 

50 27948901 27948950 28-Oct-2025 

200 27948951 27949150 28-Apr-2025 

50 27949151 27949200 28-Oct-2025 

200 27949201 27949400 28-Apr-2025 

50 27949401 27949450 28-Oct-2025 

200 27949451 27949650 28-Apr-2025 

100 27949651 27949750 28-Oct-2025 

550 27949751 27950300 28-Apr-2025 

50 27950301 27950350 28-Oct-2025 

200 27950351 27950550 28-Apr-2025 

50 27950551 27950600 28-Oct-2025 

100 27950601 27950700 28-Apr-2025 

100 27950701 27950800 28-Oct-2025 

350 27950801 27951150 28-Apr-2025 

100 27951151 27951250 28-Oct-2025 

250 27951251 27951500 28-Apr-2025 

50 27951501 27951550 28-Oct-2025 

500 27951551 27952050 28-Apr-2025 

50 27952051 27952100 28-Oct-2025 

150 27952101 27952250 28-Apr-2025 

50 27952251 27952300 28-Oct-2025 

600 27952301 27952900 28-Apr-2025 

50 27952901 27952950 28-Oct-2025 

1100 27952951 27954050 28-Apr-2025 

100 27954051 27954150 28-Oct-2025 
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700 27954151 27954850 28-Apr-2025 

50 27954851 27954900 28-Oct-2025 

150 27954901 27955050 28-Apr-2025 

100 27955051 27955150 28-Oct-2025 

850 27955151 27956000 28-Apr-2025 

150 27956001 27956150 28-Oct-2025 

200 27956151 27956350 28-Apr-2025 

500 27956351 27956850 28-Oct-2025 

200 27956851 27957050 28-Apr-2025 

100 27957051 27957150 28-Oct-2025 

100 27957151 27957250 28-Apr-2025 

250 27957251 27957500 28-Oct-2025 

150 27957501 27957650 28-Apr-2025 

50 27957651 27957700 28-Oct-2025 

950 27957701 27958650 28-Apr-2025 

100 27958651 27958750 28-Oct-2025 

750 27958751 27959500 28-Apr-2025 

100 27959501 27959600 28-Oct-2025 

1550 27959601 27961150 28-Apr-2025 

100 27961151 27961250 28-Oct-2025 

1750 27961251 27963000 28-Apr-2025 

50 27963001 27963050 28-Oct-2025 

900 27963051 27963950 28-Apr-2025 

150 27963951 27964100 28-Oct-2025 

100 27964101 27964200 28-Apr-2025 

50 27964201 27964250 28-Oct-2025 

50 27964251 27964300 28-Apr-2025 
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50 27964301 27964350 28-Oct-2025 

1150 27964351 27965500 28-Apr-2025 

50 27965501 27965550 28-Oct-2025 

150 27965551 27965700 28-Apr-2025 

50 27965701 27965750 28-Oct-2025 

100 27965751 27965850 28-Apr-2025 

150 27965851 27966000 28-Oct-2025 

750 27966001 27966750 28-Apr-2025 

50 27966751 27966800 28-Oct-2025 

900 27966801 27967700 28-Apr-2025 

50 27967701 27967750 28-Oct-2025 

200 27967751 27967950 28-Apr-2025 

50 27967951 27968000 28-Oct-2025 

200 27968001 27968200 28-Apr-2025 

50 27968201 27968250 28-Oct-2025 

450 27968251 27968700 28-Apr-2025 

500 27968701 27969200 28-Oct-2025 

250 27969201 27969450 28-Apr-2025 

100 27969451 27969550 28-Oct-2025 

350 27969551 27969900 28-Apr-2025 

100 27969901 27970000 28-Oct-2025 

450 27970001 27970450 28-Apr-2025 

50 27970451 27970500 28-Oct-2025 

150 27970501 27970650 28-Apr-2025 

50 27970651 27970700 28-Oct-2025 

250 27970701 27970950 28-Apr-2025 

200 27970951 27971150 28-Oct-2025 
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450 27971151 27971600 28-Apr-2025 

50 27971601 27971650 28-Oct-2025 

150 27971651 27971800 28-Apr-2025 

50 27971801 27971850 28-Oct-2025 

950 27971851 27972800 28-Apr-2025 

50 27972801 27972850 28-Oct-2025 

800 27972851 27973650 28-Apr-2025 

200 27973651 27973850 28-Oct-2025 

750 27973851 27974600 28-Apr-2025 

50 27974601 27974650 28-Oct-2025 

250 27974651 27974900 28-Apr-2025 

50 27974901 27974950 28-Oct-2025 

100 27974951 27975050 28-Apr-2025 

50 27975051 27975100 28-Oct-2025 

50 27975101 27975150 28-Apr-2025 

100 27975151 27975250 28-Oct-2025 

2650 27975251 27977900 28-Apr-2025 

50 27977901 27977950 28-Oct-2025 

50 27977951 27978000 28-Apr-2025 

100 27978001 27978100 28-Oct-2025 

1050 27978101 27979150 28-Apr-2025 

100 27979151 27979250 28-Oct-2025 

400 27979251 27979650 28-Apr-2025 

50 27979651 27979700 28-Oct-2025 

400 27979701 27980100 28-Apr-2025 

100 27980101 27980200 28-Oct-2025 

1550 27980201 27981750 28-Apr-2025 
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50 27981751 27981800 28-Oct-2025 

450 27981801 27982250 28-Apr-2025 

150 27982251 27982400 28-Oct-2025 

550 27982401 27982950 28-Apr-2025 

100 27982951 27983050 28-Oct-2025 

650 27983051 27983700 28-Apr-2025 

50 27983701 27983750 28-Oct-2025 

3000 27983751 27986750 28-Apr-2025 

50 27986751 27986800 28-Oct-2025 

1650 27986801 27988450 28-Apr-2025 

150 27988451 27988600 28-Oct-2025 

850 27988601 27989450 28-Apr-2025 

150 27989451 27989600 28-Oct-2025 

1200 27989601 27990800 28-Apr-2025 

100 27990801 27990900 28-Oct-2025 

1150 27990901 27992050 28-Apr-2025 

100 27992051 27992150 28-Oct-2025 

550 27992151 27992700 28-Apr-2025 

100 27992701 27992800 28-Oct-2025 

550 27992801 27993350 28-Apr-2025 

50 27993351 27993400 28-Oct-2025 

900 27993401 27994300 28-Apr-2025 

50 27994301 27994350 28-Oct-2025 

50 27994351 27994400 28-Apr-2025 

50 27994401 27994450 28-Oct-2025 

150 27994451 27994600 28-Apr-2025 

50 27994601 27994650 28-Oct-2025 
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200 27994651 27994850 28-Apr-2025 

50 27994851 27994900 28-Oct-2025 

1300 27994901 27996200 28-Apr-2025 

150 27996201 27996350 28-Oct-2025 

500 27996351 27996850 28-Apr-2025 

150 27996851 27997000 28-Oct-2025 

1600 27997001 27998600 28-Apr-2025 

50 27998601 27998650 28-Oct-2025 

350 27998651 27999000 28-Apr-2025 

50 27999001 27999050 28-Oct-2025 

1450 27999051 28000500 28-Apr-2025 

50 28000501 28000550 28-Oct-2025 

400 28000551 28000950 28-Apr-2025 

50 28000951 28001000 28-Oct-2025 

150 28001001 28001150 28-Apr-2025 

50 28001151 28001200 28-Oct-2025 

550 28001201 28001750 28-Apr-2025 

100 28001751 28001850 28-Oct-2025 

50 28001851 28001900 28-Apr-2025 

50 28001901 28001950 28-Oct-2025 

2600 28001951 28004550 28-Apr-2025 

50 28004551 28004600 28-Oct-2025 

550 28004601 28005150 28-Apr-2025 

50 28005151 28005200 28-Oct-2025 

2200 28005201 28007400 28-Apr-2025 

50 28007401 28007450 28-Oct-2025 

50 28007451 28007500 28-Apr-2025 
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50 28007501 28007550 28-Oct-2025 

100 28007551 28007650 28-Apr-2025 

50 28007651 28007700 28-Oct-2025 

950 28007701 28008650 28-Apr-2025 

50 28008651 28008700 28-Oct-2025 

1300 28008701 28010000 28-Apr-2025 

50 28010001 28010050 28-Oct-2025 

250 28010051 28010300 28-Apr-2025 

50 28010301 28010350 28-Oct-2025 

350 28010351 28010700 28-Apr-2025 

50 28010701 28010750 28-Oct-2025 

50 28010751 28010800 28-Apr-2025 

50 28010801 28010850 28-Oct-2025 

50 28010851 28010900 28-Apr-2025 

100 28010901 28011000 28-Oct-2025 

350 28011001 28011350 28-Apr-2025 

50 28011351 28011400 28-Oct-2025 

1300 28011401 28012700 28-Apr-2025 

50 28012701 28012750 28-Oct-2025 

2200 28012751 28014950 28-Apr-2025 

50 28014951 28015000 28-Oct-2025 

350 28015001 28015350 28-Apr-2025 

100 28015351 28015450 28-Oct-2025 

1000 28015451 28016450 28-Apr-2025 

50 28016451 28016500 28-Oct-2025 

1450 28016501 28017950 28-Apr-2025 

50 28017951 28018000 28-Oct-2025 
